Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

' YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB Date:i  Sunday 8 August 2021 GROUP |
““Run Name: 30210808 A
Hosts: Ruth & Steve Clay Mobile:
Start Point: McDonalds Leeming Services Postcode: DL8 1DT
Stop 1: Wensleydale Creamery Hawes Postcode: DL8 3RN
Stop 2: Thorpe Farm Center Greta Bridge Postcode: DL12 9TY
Finish: Richmond Market Place Postcode: DL11 6TG
Tulip MILES - . - KILOMETRES
No. | Cumulative | Distance TUIlpS DlreCtlonS Cumulative Distance
T At the EXIT of the Services
1 0.0 | TRIP TURN LEFT Zero Trip 0.0 TRIP
At the T-Junction
210.00]|0.00 TURN LEFT 0.00 | 0.00
SP BEDALE
At the mini-roundabout
3| 0.7 | 0.7 Q— Fire Excit 1.1 | 1.1
Give way at the Staggered
4 1.2 0.5 Crossroads straight across| 1.9 0.8
B6268
On the Corner
5 1.5 0.3 TURN RIGHT at the 2.4 0.5
junction SP Burrill
Give way at the
6| 5.1 3.6 Crossroads straight across| 8.2 5.8
SP Thirn
At the T-Junction
71 9.2 7.7 TURN LEFT 14.8 | 12.4
SP East Witton
At the T-Junction
8(10.5| 1.3 TURN LEFT 16.9 | 2.1
SP East Witton
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Tulip MILES

No. | Cumulative | Distance

Directions

KILOMETRES

Cumulative

Distance

9110.7| 0.2

At the T-Junction
TURN RIGHT
SP Middleham

17.2

0.3

10/111.9| 1.2

On the corner
TURN LEFT
SP Coverham

19.2

1.9

111 15.4 | 3.5

TURN RIGHT
SP Melmerby

24.8

5.6

121 15.7 | 0.3

At the T-Junction
TURN LEFT
SP Cariton

25.3

0.5

131 15.8 | 0.05

TURN RIGHT
SP W.Witton

25.3

0.08

141 18.2 | 2.5

TURN LEFT
SP Aysgarth

29.3

3.9

15| 26.8 | 8.6

TURN LEFT
SP Semerwater

43.1

13.8

16| 29.2 | 2.4

At the T-Junction

TURN RIGHT Down the hill

47.0

3.9

171 29.9 | 0.7

At the T-Junction

SP Burterset

TURN RIGHT then
IMMEDIATELY LEFT

48.1

1.1

181 32.7 | 2.8

At the T-Junction
TURN LEFT
SP Hawes

52.6

4.5

19133.1| 0.4

oLedbiq et ot T

TURN LEFT
SP Gayle

53.3

0.6
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Tul MILES . . . KILOMETRES
N:’ Cumulative | Distance TUIlpS DlreCtlons Cumulative Distance
At the T-Junction
201 33.9| 0.8 TURN RIGHT over bridge | 54.6 | 1.3
SP Hawes
TURN RIGHT into
21
34.1| 0.2 Wensleydale Creamery 54.9 0.3
Short 30 minute comfort stop and visit to the
22 . . - .
Creamery, if there is parking available.
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Tulip
No.

MILES

Cumulative

Distance

Tulips

Directions

KILOMETRES

Cumulative

Distance

23

0.0

0.0

Exit Carpark
Zero Trip
TURN RIGHT

0.0

0.0

24

0.1

0.1

At the T-Junction
TURN LEFT
SP Sedbergh

0.2

0.2

25

6.2

6.1

TURN LEFT
SP Garsdale Station

10.0

9.8

26

10.5

4.3

At the T-Junction
TURN RIGHT
SP Dent

16.9

6.9

27

19.7

9.2

Mini Roundabout first exit

31.7

14.8

28

19.8

0.1

On the corner
TURN RIGHT
SP Main Street

31.9

0.2

29

19.9

0.1

End of the road
TURN LEFT
SP Kirkby Stephen

32.0

0.2

30

31.7

11.8

At the end of the road
TURN RIGHT A685
SP Kirkby Stephen

51.0

19.0

31

33.6

1.9

Stay on this road through
the lights

54.1

3.1

32

33.8

0.2

Mini Roundabout Second
Exit

54.4

0.3

33

38.0

4.2

e BT T et oo el ot

At the end of the road
TURN RIGHT B6276
SP Bowes

61.2

6.8
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MILES

No. | Cumulative | Distance

Tulip

Tulips

Directions

KILOMETRES

Cumulative

Distance

34

38.5| 0.5

TURN LEFT
SP Middleton in Teasdale

62.0

0.8

35

48.4 | 10.4

After the Post Box TURN
RIGHT
SP Kelton

77.9

16.7

36

49.5| 1.1

At The Cross Road TURN
LEFT
No Signpost

79.7

1.8

37

52.0| 2.5

At The End of the Road
TURN RIGHT B6277

83.7

4.0

38

59.9| 7.9

Through the lights
SP Scotch Corner

96.4

12.7

39

60.3| 0.4

TURN LEFT Abbey Lane SP
Egglestone Abbey

97.0

0.6

40

61.6 | 1.3

At End of the Road Traffic
Lights
SLIGHT RIGHT

99.1

2.1

41

62.9 | 1.3

At End of the Road Traffic
Lights
TURN RIGHT

101.2

2.1

42

64.0 | 1.1

Jotow ot ol et T

Sp ﬂ:otch Corner AG6
TURN LEFT into Thorpe

Farm Centre SECOND
ENTRANCE SP Wyclife then
Immediate LEFT

103.0

1.8

43

Second Stop with Plenty of parking with Coffee

Shop food etc.
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Tulip
No.

MILES

Cumulative

Distance

Tulips

Directions

KILOMETRES

Cumulative

Distance

44

0.0

0.0

=+

Leave the carpark At T-
Junction Zero Trip TURN
RIGHT

0.0

0.0

45

3.2

3.2

1

TURN LEFT
SP Scargill

5.1

5.1

46

11.0

/7.8

TURN LEFT
SP Reeth

17.7

12.6

47

14.6

3.6

At the Road End
TURN LEFT
SP Richmond

23.5

5.8

48

20.5

5.9

At the Road End
TURN LEFT
SP Richmond

33.0

9.5

49

25.2

4.7

‘ .

I

At the mini-roundabout
First Exit

40.6

7.6

50

25.5

0.3

At the roundabout First
Exit

41.0

0.5

51

25.6

0.1

3
¥
il
4?

At the roundabout Third
Exit
SP Market Place

41.2

0.2

52

25.7

0.1

Y

On the corner
TURN RIGHT
SP Market Place

41.4

0.2

53

25.8

0.1

| =d

ThiS 1S where we will say
our Good-Byes, hopefully
there will be places to
nark

41.5

0.2
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