SOWNER	YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB Date: Sunday 8 August 2021 GROUP								
	YORKSH:				Sunday 8 Augu	day 8 August 2021			
DAMAS ROL				2021 08 08			Α		
	Hosts: Ruth & Steve		Ruth & Steve Cla	lay Mobile:					
s	Start Point:		McDonalds Leeming Services		Postcode:	: DL8 1DT			
	Stop 1:		Wensleydale Creamery Hawes		Postcode:	***************************************			
	- :	·····					•••••		
	Stop 2:	;	horpe Farm Center Greta Bridge		Postcode:	DL12 9TY			
	Finish:		Richmond Market P	ace	Postcode:	DL11 6TG			
Tulip	MIL	.ES	Tulips	Direct	tions	KILOM	•		
No.	Cumulative	Distance	- unpo	D 11 cc.		Cumulative	Distance		
1	0.0	TRIP		At the EXIT of TURN LEFT		0.0	TRIP		
2	0.00	0.00		At the T- TURN SP BE	LEFT	0.00	0.00		
3	0.7	0.7		At the mini-ı First		1.1	1.1		
4	1.2	0.5	-\$-	Give way at th Crossroads st B62	raight across	1.9	0.8		
5	1.5	0.3	~	On the C TURN RIG junction S	HT at the	2.4	0.5		
6	5.1	3.6	+	Give was Crossroads st SP T	raight across	8.2	5.8		
7	9.2	7.7		At the T TURN SP East	LEFT	14.8	12.4		
8	10.5	1.3	T	At the T- TURN SP East	LEFT	16.9	2.1		

Tulip	MILES Tuling Directions					KILOMETRES	
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance	
9	10.7	0.2	7	At the T-Junction TURN RIGHT SP Middleham	17.2	0.3	
10	11.9	1.2		On the corner TURN LEFT SP Coverham	19.2	1.9	
11	15.4	3.5		TURN RIGHT SP Melmerby	24.8	5.6	
12	15.7	0.3		At the T-Junction TURN LEFT SP Carlton	25.3	0.5	
13	15.8	0.05	T	TURN RIGHT SP W.Witton	25.3	0.08	
14	18.2	2.5		TURN LEFT SP Aysgarth	29.3	3.9	
15	26.8	8.6		TURN LEFT SP Semerwater	43.1	13.8	
16	29.2	2.4		At the T-Junction TURN RIGHT Down the hill	47.0	3.9	
17	29.9	0.7	_	At the T-Junction TURN RIGHT then IMMEDIATELY LEFT SP Burterset	48.1	1.1	
18	32.7	2.8		At the T-Junction TURN LEFT SP Hawes	52.6	4.5	
19	33.1	0.4		TURN LEFT SP Gayle	53.3	0.6	

Tulip	MIL	.ES	Tuline	Tulips Directions		ETRES
No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance
20	33.9	0.8		At the T-Junction TURN RIGHT over bridge SP Hawes	54.6	1.3
21	34.1	0.2	 	TURN RIGHT into Wensleydale Creamery	54.9	0.3
22			Short 30 minute comfort stop and visit to the Creamery, if there is parking available.			

	Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map Tulip MILES Tuling Size at lease KILOMETRES							
Tulip No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance		
23	0.0	0.0	7	Exit Carpark Zero Trip TURN RIGHT	0.0	0.0		
24	0.1	0.1		At the T-Junction TURN LEFT SP Sedbergh	0.2	0.2		
25	6.2	6.1		TURN LEFT SP Garsdale Station	10.0	9.8		
26	10.5	4.3	†	At the T-Junction TURN RIGHT SP Dent	16.9	6.9		
27	19.7	9.2	\$ -	Mini Roundabout first exit	31.7	14.8		
28	19.8	0.1		On the corner TURN RIGHT SP Main Street	31.9	0.2		
29	19.9	0.1		End of the road TURN LEFT SP Kirkby Stephen	32.0	0.2		
30	31.7	11.8	7	At the end of the road TURN RIGHT A685 SP Kirkby Stephen	51.0	19.0		
31	33.6	1.9		Stay on this road through the lights	54.1	3.1		
32	33.8	0.2		Mini Roundabout Second Exit	54.4	0.3		
33	38.0	4.2	7	At the end of the road TURN RIGHT B6276 SP Bowes	61.2	6.8		

	Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map Wile MILES Tuling Birgetions KILOMETRES							
Tulip No.	M1L Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	KILOM Cumulative	Distance		
34	38.5	0.5		TURN LEFT SP Middleton in Teasdale	62.0	0.8		
35	48.4	10.4	1	After the Post Box TURN RIGHT SP Kelton	77.9	16.7		
36	49.5	1.1		At The Cross Road TURN LEFT No Signpost	79.7	1.8		
37	52.0	2.5	T	At The End of the Road TURN RIGHT B6277	83.7	4.0		
38	59.9	7.9		Through the lights SP Scotch Corner	96.4	12.7		
39	60.3	0.4		TURN LEFT Abbey Lane SP Egglestone Abbey	97.0	0.6		
40	61.6	1.3		At End of the Road Traffic Lights SLIGHT RIGHT	99.1	2.1		
41	62.9	1.3	T	At End of the Road Traffic Lights TURN RIGHT SP Scotch Corner A66	101.2	2.1		
42	64.0	1.1		SP Scotch Corner A66 TURN LEFT into Thorpe Farm Centre SECOND ENTRANCE SP Wyclife then Immediate LEFT	103.0	1.8		
43			-	Plenty of parking with Coffee nop food etc.				

	Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map							
Tulip No.	Cumulative	Distance	Tulips	Directions	Cumulative	Distance		
44	0.0	0.0		Leave the carpark At T- Junction Zero Trip TURN RIGHT	0.0	0.0		
45	3.2	3.2	T	TURN LEFT SP Scargill	5.1	5.1		
46	11.0	7.8	—	TURN LEFT SP Reeth	17.7	12.6		
47	14.6	3.6		At the Road End TURN LEFT SP Richmond	23.5	5.8		
48	20.5	5.9		At the Road End TURN LEFT SP Richmond	33.0	9.5		
49	25.2	4.7		At the mini-roundabout First Exit	40.6	7.6		
50	25.5	0.3	—	At the roundabout First Exit	41.0	0.5		
51	25.6	0.1		At the roundabout Third Exit SP Market Place	41.2	0.2		
52	25.7	0.1		On the corner TURN RIGHT SP Market Place	41.4	0.2		
53	25.8	0.1	P	our Good-Byes, hopefully there will be places to park.	41.5	0.2		